	Gene
	Classical
	
	Mesenchymal
	
	Neural
	

	
	HR
	p value
	HR
	p value
	HR
	p value

	IFI44
	1.02
	0.885
	0.95
	0.830
	1.71
	0.051

	IFIT1
	0.97
	0.769
	1.07
	0.579
	1.44
	0.053

	ISG15
	0.98
	0.843
	1.07
	0.687
	1.44
	0.081

	MX1
	0.99
	0.904
	1.07
	0.641
	1.23
	0.309

	OAS1
	0.94
	0.669
	1.16
	0.493
	1.58
	0.061

	STAT1
	0.95
	0.734
	1.03
	0.919
	1.48
	0.276

	USP18
	0.92
	0.659
	1.05
	0.803
	1.76
	0.020
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